J\P. B3, J\BA « +HBI—IL RS 1 VBZIR

[ N\FEO—-T9z— B~y

GETHREISERLTTHATSL]

Please pay attention to the operation period.

EITHAR 20254 4A1H ~ 2025411 H18H

FRR - BANBEER - thaE#sE ]
(For Lake Towada)

(BNSESTFHTT K]

Oirase—go reservation site

B L)

[BNFERR - HEHRR - FAR - \FHE]

(For Shin—Aomori Station, Aomori Station or Hachinohe Station)

KEHR (FED) ~HEHRR (BH) OTHRETEE A,
HKEBZRT OV RREEE (BB LEBA.
KRREM  BBRREELCIDENDHBENHDEID T THRBENET,
MRPDNREBANSRET IR, REFOBRICEINS T, BIESEHWMD ITTE.
KBEATIBERICH— RMEATEET, BEOEODCH, NIARSHOF v —IICTHOBENUET,

X JR bus for Lake Towada stops only to receive passengers at Shin Aomori station.

Shin Aomori Sta. East exit

= 4/12 4/1 /1 4712 | 4/12 4/1 10/1 4/12 e 4/12 4/1 4/12 | 4712 | 10/1 4/1 4/1 10/1 4/12
EAT M § s § § § s § § EfTHm § § $ § § § § § §
Operation period 11/18 | 11710 | 11710 | 11718 | 11/18 | 11710 | 11/10 | 11/17 Operation period 1118 | 11/10 | 11/18 | 11/18 | 11/10 | 11/10 | 11/10 | 11/10 | 11/18
& | #3953 | #9585 | #3585 | BVBE | 3F58 | #I5H | #3535 | BNSE T2 | #3953 | #9355 | BOBE | 5358 | 3F58 | 3958 | #9358 | #3585 | BHBE
RS 808 28 45 218 828 68 848 238 ZRBR4 818 18 228 83% 858 35 58 878 24%
BAR RO e 8:10 | 9:00 11:35 +#0m# () Lake Towada 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 12:00 | 12:50 | 13:30 | 15:00 | 15:30 | 16:00
WRAR ROOE) *pos ) | 11:50 T8 Shimo Utarube 8:06 | 9:06 | 10:06 | 12:06 | 12:56 | 13:36 | 15:06 | 15:36 | 16:06
nEED oo R 9:04 | 9:54 12:52 8% Utarube 8:07 | 9:07 | 10:07 | 12:07 | 12:57 | 13:37 | 15:07 | 15:37 | 16:07
lakkoda Ropeway Sta.
3%, &38R Jyogakura Onsen q:10 10:00 12:58 o/ FP B Nenokuchi 8:15 q:15 10:15 12:15 13:05 13:45 15:15 15:45 16:15
H7BER Sukayu Onsen 9:15 | 10:05 13:03 i[SFA® Choshi Otaki 8:18 | 9:18 | 10:18 | 12:18 | 13:08 | 13:48 | 15:18 | 15:48 | 16:18
EE:Z Suiren Numa 9:22 | 10:12 13:10 o o| EHORA Kumoi No Nagare 8:22 | 9:22 | 10:22 | 12:22 | 13:12 | 13:52 | 15:22 | 15:52 | 16:22
WEER Sarukura Onsen 9:25 | 10:15 13:13 A $[E#0® Kumoi No Taki 8:25 | 9:25 | 10:25 | 12:25 | 13:15 | 13:55 | 15:25 | 15:55 | 16:25
BHER Yachi Onsen 9:29 | 10:19 13:17 # |®ME Makadoiwa 8:29 | 9:29 | 10:29 | 12:29 | 13:19 | 13:59 | 15:29 | 15:59 | 16:29
A8 Teuta Onsen & q9:45 10:35 13:33 % o|B 7P Ishigedo 8:34 q9:34 10:34 | 12:34 | 13:24 | 14:04 | 15:34 | 16:04 | 16:34
% 9:55 | 10:45 13:43 ([ KR _Shimeikei 8:38 | 9:38 | 10:38 | 12:38 | 13:28 | 14:08 | 15:38 | 16:08 | 16:38
AERED (OF) 3 A e : ) ) ) ) ) ) ) 3 .
PREE (OB et exit 10:00 13:30 S \HIEHAE Oirase Keiryukan 8:42 | 9:42 | 10:42 | 12:42 | 13:32 | 14:12 | 15:42 | 16:12 | 16:42
TRE®E b A ALS 10:40 14:10 B )HEFER Oirase Keiryu Onsen 9:45 | 10:45 | 12:45 | 13:35 | 14:15 | 15:45 | 16:15 | 16:45
e vter 10:44 14:14 N A % 11:02 17:02
BB E Arim 7 % 1:03 14:33 o % 11:12 17:12
Oirase Roman Park % 11:13 14:43 FETARLER 11:29 17:29
BAFEAER Oirase Keiryu Onsen 10:07 | 10:57 | 11:32 | 13:00 | 13:55 | 14:20 | 15:02 Hromm 2 5 AR 11:32 17:32
O| R A#iRIAAE Oirase Keiryukan | 8:45 | 10:11 | 11:01 | 11:36 | 13:01 | 13:59 | 14:21 | 15:06 R e StaWest axit 12:20 18:20
" [FHE_Shimeikei 8:47 | 10:13 | 11:03 | 11:38 | 13:03 | 14:01 | 14:23 | 15:08 EEE % §:59 14:29 | 15:59
2[E7F tshigedo 8:53 | 10:19 | 11:09 | |1:44 | 13:09 | 14:07 | 14:29 | 15:14 Tsuta Onsen % 10:09 14:39 | 16:09
4 °|BPE Makadoiwa 8:56 | 10:22 | 11:12 | 11:47 | 13:12 | 14:10 | 14:32 | 15:17 BHBR  Yachi Onsen 70:18 T4:48 | 16:18
% [E#0® Kumoi No Taki 8:59 | 10:25 | 11:15 | 11:50 | 13:15 | 14:13 | 14:35 | 15:20 ®AEBR Sarukura Onsen 10:21 14:51 | 16:21
% o[ EH oA Kumol No Nagare 9:03 | 10:29 | 11:19 | 11:54 | 13:19 | 14:17 | 14:39 | 15:24 ®EZ Suiren Numa 10:25 14:55 | 16:25
o[#F%&_Choshi Otaki 9:08 | 10:34 | 11:24 | 11:59 | 13:24 | 14:22 | 14:44 | 15:29 . % 10:36 15:06 | 16:36
<[Fom Nenokuchi 9:14 | 10:40 | 11:30 | 12:05 | 13:30 | 14:28 | 14:50 | 15:35 Sukayu Onsen = 10:46 15:16 | 16:46
M8 Utarube 9:19 | 10:45 | 11:35 | 12:10 | 13:35 | 14:33 | 14:55 | 15:40 W BBR Jyogakura Onsen 10:49 15:19 | 16:49
TFM@E Shimo Utarube G:20 | 10:46 | 11:36 | 12:11 | 13:36 | 14:34 | 14:56 | 15:41 T TR TP T are——" 10:56 15:26 | 16:56
THE# (KE) Lake Towada | 9:29 | 10:55 | 11:45 | 12:20 | 13:45 | 14:43 | 15:05 | 15:50 R Gimom Myoken 11:25 15:55 | 17:25
R e DR o 1 1:44 16:14 | 17:44
XBOSE1E, 23R EN\FRICREDSE. FHABETT, AR o) 11:59 16:29 | 17:59

XKBZIRTORNNREEFE (BB LEEA.

KWE - SHRERIE. BFBEOHCROFT,
XOnly discharging at Myoken,
and Aomori station. You can not get on the bus there.

[BEEVEDHHE]

PEX VAN AV ¢4

TEL 0570-000448




FE/NRXIEEER
B (AR REE

BB - FERRAES )\PERFES . T
O—7J™ 1 —ERel 1,290M +F0BEHIRAESNMEE 1,3308 - 770
==Y 1,570M BABATA/IN-D 1,800/ =5 oRn 910
BEaEes 2,000/8 BABIZRER 2,270M - 990
B s 2,090/8 B AREEIRER 2,270 — 1,060
EER 2,400 ENE) 2,270H ErE 1120
BAEBTER 2,650 a7 2,380MH sam 1.970m
N » 650 BB 2380 BB 1,330M
- » 6008 O 24908 BABERESR 1.470m

=t gy

S " E#(Di’m 24908 EEs 1,700
_ 0 BFAE 2,600 stnms 5010
e 2930 Fo0 2600 BERR 2,100/
. - FiaE 2830 B BER 2,420
- - o0r +FOBH (KRR 3,050/ iy BiES 5 490
=00 2,060 O—7% 1 —EREl 2,650/
i 3110 WR (EEDH) 3,480M
HROBH (KR 3480 FERRER - HISARAR 3480R

BABESFEA/ -2 1,800

+ABHRIRAEMEE 2,160

J\FER 3,050



